Torneig Padel Indoor Gironella ( Femeni i Masculi)

Date/venue

9/26/25, 5:30 PM
Pista Muntatges
Industrials

9/26/25, 630 PM
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

9/26/25,7:30 PM
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

9/26/25, 8:30 PM
Pista 4

9/27/25,11:00 AM
Pista 4

9/27/25,12:00 PM
Pista 4

9/27/25,1:30 PM
Pista Muntatges
Industrials

9/27/25, 2:00 PM
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

9/27/25, 2:30 PM
Pista 4

9/27/25, 3:00 PM
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

Calendar: Masculi Plata / Grup C

Home

Marc Martinez
Arnau Martinez Moreno

Marc Martinez
Arnau Martinez Moreno

Albert Lopez Vifals
Gerard Castro

Marc Besora Armengol
Genis Gémez Saus

Xavier Cano
Marc Cano Vila

Albert Lopez Vifals

Gerard Castro

Matias Oliver
Joel Oliver

Marc Besora Armengol
Genis Gomez Saus
Matias Oliver

Joel Oliver

Xavier Cano
Marc Cano Vila

1/1

Result

6-1

6-2

6-7

7-6

2-6

6-0

3-6

2-6

2-6

6-4

Away team

Marc Besora Armengol
Genis Gémez Saus

Albert Lépez Vifals
Gerard Castro

Matias Oliver
Joel Oliver

Matias Oliver
Joel Oliver

Marc Martinez
Arnau Martinez Moreno

Marc Besora Armengol
Genis Gémez Saus

Xavier Cano
Marc Cano Vila

Xavier Cano
Marc Cano Vila
Marc Martinez

Arnau Martinez Moreno

Albert Lopez Vifals
Gerard Castro
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